
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
114 
185 
341 
194 
111 

15 
119 
269 

47 
92 
98 

127 
64 
66 
45 

151 
158 

97 
10 
75 
68 
19 
80 

129 
85 
30 
27 

110 
268 
585 

70 
51 

165 
651 

13 
219 

Name 
Riccardo SALARDI 
Amauri CEVASCO 
Andrea GARBELLI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Daniele TRUZZI 
Roberto CAPOFERRI 
Michele GRECI 
Stefano SORESINI 
Cristiano MARCHESI 
Ermes GALANTE 
Alex CHIAIA 
Stefano DENONI 
Alberto TOLA 
Pasquale SCADUTO 
Diego SAVIGNANO 
Daniele CORRERINI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Fabio LAZZARINI 
Antony CARLINO 
Massimo CAIROLI 
Walter BANDIERA 
Gianluca ALTIERI 
Salvatore CAMMARATA 
Corrado NAVESIO 
Raimondo CISERO 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Alessandro CARPENTIERI 
Marco RIVA 
Giampiero STURINI 
Luca CHIODETTI 
Vincenzo GARZANITI 
Andrea SGARIBOLDI 
Simone DENTI 
Alessandro SAPONE 
Davide ARESTA 
Diego BERNIERI 

Class 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 

Best Tm 
1:14.532 
1:15.338 
1:15.431 
1:15.451 
1:15.604 
1:15.954 
1:15.994 
1:16.016 
1:16.100 
1:16.213 
1:16.215 
1:16.299 
1:16.661 
1:16.752 
1:16.901 
1:16.985 
1:17.110 
1:17.222 
1:17.249 
1:17.352 
1:17.451 
1:17.748 
1:17.969 
1:18.184 
1:18.340 
1:18.416 
1:18.436 
1:18.772 
1:18.808 
1:19.149 
1:19.274 
1:19.997 
1:20.780 
1:20.833 
1:20.844 
1:21.127 

Diff 

0.806 
0.899 
0.919 
1.072 
1.422 
1.462 
1.484 
1.568 
1.681 
1.683 
1.767 
2.129 
2.220 
2.369 
2.453 
2.578 
2.690 
2.717 
2.820 
2.919 
3.216 
3.437 
3.652 
3.808 
3.884 
3.904 
4.240 
4.276 
4.617 
4.742 
5.465 
6.248 
6.301 
6.312 
6.595 

Gap 

0.806 
0.093 
0.020 
0.153 
0.350 
0.040 
0.022 
0.084 
0.113 
0.002 
0.084 
0.362 
0.091 
0.149 
0.084 
0.125 
0.112 
0.027 
0.103 
0.099 
0.297 
0.221 
0.215 
0.156 
0.076 
0.020 
0.336 
0.036 
0.341 
0.125 
0.723 
0.783 
0.053 
0.011 
0.283 

In Lap 
10 

1 
6 
6 
6 
2 
7 
7 
3 
6 

10 
4 
7 
7 
8 
4 
9 
6 
6 

10 
10 

4 
9 
5 
3 
3 
3 
6 
8 
9 
3 
4 
2 
5 
9 
2 

Best Speed 
113,508 
112,294 
112,155 
112,126 
111,899 
111,383 
111,325 
111,292 
111,170 
111,005 
111,002 
110,880 
110,356 
110,225 
110,012 
109,892 
109,713 
109,554 
109,516 
109,370 
109,230 
108,813 
108,505 
108,206 
107,991 
107,886 
107,859 
107,399 
107,350 
106,887 
106,718 
105,754 
104,729 
104,660 
104,646 
104,281 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/10/2017 12.43.00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 15/10/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:26:23 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/10/2017 12:20 


